
Liga/Pokal/Turnier:

- : :

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

1 - 5 : 3

2 - 6 : 7 2 : 2 8 : 7

3 - 7 : 1

4 - 8 : 6 6 : 2 20 : 9

2 - 5 : 4

3 - 6 : 8 8 : 4 30 : 20

4 - 7 : 2

1 - 8 : 5 12 : 4 41 : 24

4 - 6 : 1

3 - 5 : 7 16 : 4 47 : 27

2 - 8 : 3

1 - 7 : 6 20 : 4 63 : 31

1 - 6 : 2

4 - 5 : 8 22 : 6 69 : 39

3 - 8 : 4

2 - 7 : 5 25 : 7 78 : 47

5 6 7 8

1 : : : : : :

2 : : : : : :

3 : : : : : :

4 : : : : : :

: : : : :

: : : : :

Unterschrift Gastgeber Unterschrift Gäste

5 5

25

8

6

8

3

9

1

4

5

3

8

3

3

3

24 8

15 18

78 47

0

2

20 12

19 9

0

5

0 8

3 2

6 3

7

20

4 3

7 1

1 7

9 28

5

5 1

8 2

2 6

15 1814 12

5 3

2 5

8 6

3 1

1

3

José Manuel

Jens Foit

Christoph Holze

Thomas Lachnitt

Jens Foit

6

10

5

3

1

2

5

2

5

Christoph Holze

Thomas Lachnitt

6

2

José Manuel

Christoph Holze

Thomas Lachnitt

10 1

5

Frank Hampel José Manuel

Jens Foit

Christoph Holze

Datum: 20.06.2009

25 7 78 47

7

Stefan Heinze

Michael Kaus

Stefan Biehl (N)

Stefan Heinze

Michael Kaus

Stefan Biehl (N)

8

Thomas Lachnitt

2

3

1

5

6

2

2

1

Punkte ToreJens Foit Christoph Holze Thomas Lachnitt

Stefan Heinze

Punkte

Tore

Stefan Biehl (N)

Frank Hampel

Stefan Biehl (N)

Michael Kaus

José Manuel

4 4

Michael Kaus

Stefan Heinze

Frank Hampel

Frank Hampel

TFG `38 Hildesheim I

Stefan Biehl (N)

Michael Kaus

Stefan Heinze

Frank Hampel

José Manuel

Jens Foit

Gastgeber Gäste

2

2

5

1

2

5

6

TKC Gallus Frankfurt

Pokal-Endrunde 2009     Gruppe D

Stefan Heinze

Michael Kaus

Stefan Biehl (N)

Frank Hampel

Thomas Lachnitt

Christoph Holze

Jens Foit

José Manuel


